
Building Dept. Reservationist Phone Email Dept. Head Phone Email

Alumni Center Dan Hare 20921 wdh5164@louisiana.edu

Angelle Music Ken Harrelson 25722 kgh9025@louisiana.edu Garth Alper 26016 garth@louisiana.edu

Sheila Beasley 26016 sfb5919@louisiana.edu

Billeaud Biology Jenny Thibodeaux 25228 jtt4506@louisiana.edu Peggie Alciatore 25234 pla7994@louisiana.edu

room 117 Andre Landry 26301 andrel@louisiana.edu

Bourgeois Cheryl crm0145@louisiana.edu Dave Suter dsuter007@yahoo.com

Broussard Physics Todd Henry 26691 todd@louisiana.edu Natalia Sidorovskaia 26691 nas@louisiana.edu

Burke 115, 241, 248 CMCN Joann Mendoza 26103 joann@louisiana.edu Mike Maher 26103 maher@louisiana.edu

Burke 216 & 226 CODI Roxanna Harris 26721 rharris@louisiana.edu Nancy Roussel 26721 ncroussel@louisiana.edu

Burke Auditorium holds 207 Adam Weil 21344 afw3257@louisiana.edu

C.L.Rougeou Engr. Marilyn Boutte 26685 mfm7066@louisiana.edu Terry Chambers 26731 tlc3715@louisiana.edu

Dupre Library Patty 26396 pao9808@louisiana.edu

E K Long Gym Mary Bradley 25164 mdb6410@louisiana.edu

F.G. Mouton Business Justin Rice justin.rice@louisiana.edu Gwen Fontenot 26491 fontenotg@louisiana.edu

Girard PSYC Karen Babineaux 26597 kxo2703@louisiana.edu Cheryl Lynch csm5689@louisiana.edu

H.L. Griffen 215 Shari Hinkel 26147 slh5602@louisiana.edu Sally Donlon 22963 sallyo@louisiana.edu

1st, 2nd, 3rd floor English Felicia 26910 felicia@louisiana.edu Jim McDonald 26906 jcm5337@louisiana.edu

HLG 147 Auditorium Leslie Schilling 25810 leslie@louisiana.edu

315 Faculty Lounge English Felica Brown 26910 felicia@louisiana.edu

4th floor MODL Regina Labiche 26811 french@louisiana.edu Zan Kocher skocher@louisiana.edu

5th floor History Stephanie Souter 26900 steph@louisiana.edu Robert Carriker azrob@louisiana.edu
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Hamilton

Auditorium 108 Dietetics Rhonda Richard 26577 rtr7404@louisiana.edu Rachel Fournet 25724 rfournet@louisiana.edu

All other rooms Re.Res. Nadean Bienvenu 26647 rres@louisiana.edu Durga Poudel 26163 ddpoudel@louisiana.edu

J.L. Fletcher Arts Lori Crain 21426 lorid@louisiana.edu Gordon Brooks 26224 gbrooks@louisiana.edu

Donald Broussard 21428 dab8153@louisiana.edu

Amy Wickenheiser 21426 ajw2123@louisiana.edu

Madison Engr. Connie Deville 26555 cxd5555@louisiana.edu Terry Chambers 26731 tlc3715@louisiana.edu

Marilyn Boutte 26685 mfm7066@louisiana.edu

M.D. Doucet

1st Floor EDCI Ann Voge 26405 ann@louisiana.edu Christine Briggs 26405 cbriggs@louisiana.edu

2nd & 3rd Floor Math Janet Lavergne 26702 janetl@louisiana.edu Azmy Ackleh 26986 ackleh@louisiana.edu

Montgomery Chem. Ginger Broussard ginger@louisiana.edu August Gallo 26734 gallo@louisiana.edu

Moody Business Justin Rice 26492 justin.rice@louisiana.edu Gwen Fontenot 26491 fontenotg@louisiana.edu

Mouton POLS Harriet Laporte 26171 pols@louisiana.edu Pearson Cross pearson@louisiana.edu

V. L. Wharton NURS Jackie Cockrell 26808 jdc6124@louisiana.edu Gail Poirrier (jdc6124) 26808 poirrier@louisiana.edu

222 contact Andre 26301 andrel@louisiana.edu

Oliver Nona Istre 26608 nona@louisiana.edu

Shari Hinkel 26147 slh5602@louisiana.edu

CACS Cathy Pomier cathy@cacs.louisiana.edu

Physcial Plant Missy Baudin mab7223@louisiana.edu

erika.herring@louisiana.edu

Randolph Hall Housing Kyle Smith 21819 kds3400@louisiana.edu

OIA lobby Mandy Hebert 26819 mlr9568@louisiana.edu
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